DS-780-400-SBS Datasheet  V3.2
SBS RANGE
Aerodynamic Rain Gauge
Applications Features and Benefits
 National Met Services
 Hydrology catchment projects
 Hydro-Met stations
 Industrial customers that

compatible with all modern data loggers and event
recorders.
Technical Specifications  Ordering Information
Resolution
0.1/0.2/0.5mm
0.005/0.01/0.02inch available
(see order information)
 Order Code Product
WMO Compliant Yes  P-780-405 SBS314 (0.2mm)
Output Contact Closure (Reed Switch)  P-780-408 SBS314 (0.5mm)
Typical Accuracy 99% up to 120mm/hr  P-780-409 SBS314 (0.01 inch)
Rainfall Intensity
SBS314 (0-1750 mm/hr), SBS500 (0-
1200mm/hr), SBS1000 (0-600mm/hr)
With mathematical correction over
120mm/hr - contact EML
 P-780-4081 SBS314 (0.02 inch)
Operating
Temperature
1oC - 70oC  P-780-400 SBS500 (0.2mm)
Funnel Diameter
SBS314 (20cm), SBS500 (25.2cm),
SB1000 (35.7cm)
 P-780-404 SBS500 (0.01 inch)
Funnel Area
SBS314 (314cm2), SBS500 (500cm2),
SBS1000 (1000cm2)
 P-780-410 SBS1000 (0.1mm)
Height
SBS314 (43.5-46.5cm), SBS500
(46.0-49.0cm), SBS1000 (53.0-
56.0cm)
 P-780-4121 SBS1000 (0.005 inch)
Weight
SBS314 (5.5Kg), SBS500 (6Kg),
SBS1000 (7.5Kg)
 Ordering Information - Accessories
Colour White (or Green on request)
 Order Code Product
 P-780-491 SBS spares kit Including Nozzle
Web: www.emltd.net e-mail: sales@emltd.net